
 
 STATE GOVERNMENT MINISTERIAL OFFICES  
 22 December 2010 
 

HON C J BARNETT MEc MLA 
Premier; Minister for State Development 
24th Floor, Governor Stirling Tower 
197 St George's Terrace Phone:  9222 9888 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax:  9322 1213 

Email: wa-government@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON Dr K D HAMES MB BS JP MLA 
Deputy Premier; Minister for Health; Tourism 
28th Floor, Governor Stirling Tower 
197 St George's Terrace Phone:  9222 8788 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax:  9222 8799 

Email:  Minister.Hames@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 
HON N F MOORE BA DipEd JP MLC 
Minister for Mines and Petroleum; Fisheries; Electoral Affairs 
4th Floor, London House 
216 St George’s Terrace Phone:  9422 3000 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax:  9422 3001 

Email:  Minister.Moore@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 
HON B J GRYLLS MLA 
Minister for Regional Development; Lands; Minister Assisting 
the Minister for State Development 
9th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street Phone:  9213 7000 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005 Fax: 9213 7001 

Email:  Minister.Grylls@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON C C PORTER BA(Hons) BEc LLB(UWA) 
MSc(Dist)(LSE) MLA 
Treasurer; Attorney General  
21st Floor, Governor Stirling Tower 
197 St George’s Terrace  Phone:  9222 8800 
PERTH   WA   6000  Fax: 9222 8801 

Email:  Minister.Porter@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 
HON Dr E CONSTABLE MA(Syd) DipEd(UNE) 
MEd(Harvard) PhD(UWA) MLA 
Minister for Education 
19th Floor, Governor Stirling Tower 
197 St George’s Terrace Phone:  9222 9699 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax: 9222 9288 

Email:  Minister.Constable@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON S M O’BRIEN MLC 
Minister for Finance; Commerce; Small Business 
13th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street    Phone: 9213 6400 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005       Fax:  9213 6401 

  Email:  Minister.OBrien@dpc.wa.gov.au  
 

HON R F JOHNSON JP MLA 
Minister for Police; Emergency Services; Road Safety 
20th Floor, Governor Stirling Tower 
197 St George’s Terrace Phone:  9222 9211 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax:  9321 6003 

Email:  Minister.Johnson@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON T K WALDRON MLA 
Minister for Sport and Recreation; Racing and Gaming 
9th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street Phone:  9213 7200 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005 Fax:  9213 7201 

Email:  Minister.Waldron@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 
HON J H D DAY BSc BDSc MLA 
Minister for Planning; Culture and the Arts; Science and 
Innovation 
13th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street  Phone:  9213 6600 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005 Fax:  9213 6601 
                                  Email:  Minister.Day@dpc.wa.gov.au

HON P C COLLIER BA DipEd MLC 
Minister for Energy; Training and Workforce Development; 
Indigenous Affairs 
11th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street  Phone:  9213 7150 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005 Fax:  9213 7155 

Email:  Minister.Collier@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON T R BUSWELL BEc MLA 
Minister for Transport; Housing  
12th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street  Phone:  9213 6900 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005  Fax:  9213 6901 

Email:  Minister.Buswell@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON R M McSWEENEY BA JP MLC 
Minister for Child Protection; Community Services; Seniors and 
Volunteering; Women’s Interests; Youth 
10th Floor, London House 
216 St George’s Terrace Phone:  9222 8950 
PERTH   WA   6000 Fax:  9222 8951 

Email:  Minister.McSweeney@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON G M CASTRILLI MLA 
Minister for Local Government; Heritage; Citizenship and 
Multicultural Interests  
12th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street Phone:  9213 6800 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005 Fax:  9213 6801 

Email:  Minister.Castrilli@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON D T REDMAN MLA 
Minister for Agriculture and Food; Forestry; Corrective Services 
11th Floor, Dumas House 
2 Havelock Street    Phone:  9213 6700 
WEST PERTH   WA   6005        Fax:  9213 6701 

Email:  Minister.Redman@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

HON W R MARMION BE MBA MLA 
Minister for Environment; Water 
29th Floor, Allendale Square 
77 St George’s Terrace  Phone:  9220 5000 
PERTH   WA   6000                        Fax:  9220 5001 

                             Email:  Minister.Marmion@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 
HON H M MORTON MLC 
Minister for Mental Health; Disability Services 
10th Floor, Dumas House  
2 Havelock Street   Phone:  9213 7250  
WEST  PERTH   WA   6005          Fax:  9213 7255 
                                 Email:  Minister.Morton@dpc.wa.gov.au 
 

 
 
 


